

Note:

- Maximum Insertion loss = 0.3dB Attenuation (dB/km): (1310/1550nm), (0.38/0.24) Primary Buffer Diameter = 0.25mm Components to be ROHS compliant Cable material to be LSZH

- Tolerances: L -0/+100 (for L<0.5m) L -0/+150 (for 0.5m>L<5m) L -0/+200 (for L>5m)

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	QTY.				
1	LC White Boot	2				
2	Yellow Heat Shrink	2				
3	3 Serial Number Label					
4	LC Simplex Single Mode Connector (blue)	2				
5	2mm OD Yellow Simplex Single Mode Cable	1				

				UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:	_	NAME	DATE					
				DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm TOLERANCES: FRACTIONAL± ANGULAR: MACH± BEND± TWO PLACE DECIMAL ±	DRAWN	A Hellyer	27/03/2006					
					CHECKED	S Harvey	27/03/2006	TITLE:				
					ENG APPR.	Yes	27/03/2006		LC-LC Single Simplex Patc			
			THREE PLACE DECIMAL ±	MFG APPR.				Lov Date		ard		
[INTERPRET GEOMETRIC	Q.A.			Simp	nex Parc	SUCC	JIC		
				TOLERANCING PER: MATERIAL	COMMENTS:			SIZE DWG. NO.			REV	
		NEXT ASSY	USED ON	FINISH		Standard Configuration		Α	060327-3			
		APPLICATION		DO NOT SCALE DRAWING			0		SCALE: NTS WEIGHT:		SHEET 1 OF 1	
	5	4		3			2			1		